LSX101-LSX701
Microsemi
Microwave Products
75 Technology Drive, Lowell, MA. 01851, 978-442-5600, Fax: 978-937-3748
Page 1
TM
®
w

  NOTES
INDUSTRY CROSS REFERNECE
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION INDUSTRY EQUIVALENTS
LSX701 23-0
HSMS2800 SMS1526-50 MA4CS101A
23-0
HSMS2810 SMS1526-30 MA4CS103A
23-1
HSMS2811
23-2
HSMS2812 SMS1527-30 MA4CS103B
23-3
HSMS2813 SMS1528-30 MA4CS103D
LSX301
23-4 HSMS2814 SMS1529-30 MA4CS103C
23-0
HSMS2820 SMS1526-10 MA4CS102A
23-1
HSMS2821
23-2
HSMS2822 SMS1527-10 MA4CS102B
23-3
HSMS2823 SMS1528-10 MA4CS102D
23-4
HSMS2824 SMS1529-10 MA4CS102C
LSX101
23-5
23-0
 SMS3989 MA4E1245KA LSX201
23-2  SMS3988 MA4E1245KB
NN
OO
TT
EE
SS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Schottky Diodes & Rectifiers category:
Click to view products by  Microchip manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MA4E2508M-1112  MBR0530L-TP  MBR10100CT-BP  MBR1545CT  MMBD301M3T5G  RB160M-50TR  BAS16E6433HTMA1  BAS
3010S-02LRH E6327  BAT 54-02LRH E6327  IDL02G65C5XUMA1  NSR05F40QNXT5G  NTE555  JANS1N6640  SB07-03C-TB-H
SBS818-TL-E  SK310-T  SK34B-TP  SS3003CH-TL-E  PDS3100Q-7  GA01SHT18  CRS10I30A(TE85L,QM  MA4E2501L-1290
MBRB30H30CT-1G  JANTX1N5712-1  SB007-03C-TB-E  SK33B-TP  SK35A-TP  SK38B-LTP  NTE505  NTSB30U100CT-1G  VS-
6CWQ10FNHM3  CRG04(T5L,TEMQ)  ACDBA1100LR-HF  ACDBA1200-HF  ACDBA240-HF  ACDBA3100-HF  CDBQC0530L-HF
ACDBA260LR-HF  ACDBA1100-HF  MA4E2502L-1246  10BQ015-M3/5BT  NRVB130LSFT1G  CRS08TE85LQM  PMAD1108-LF  B120Q-
13-F  1N5819T-G  B0530WSQ-7-F  PDS1040Q-13  B160BQ-13-F  B140S1F-7